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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

T A B L E ex. Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1904-1908—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Quantities. 

1904. 1905. 1906. 1907.1 1908. 

ton. 
v. Manufactures—con. 

Coke 
Collars and c u f f s . . . . . . . . 
Combs, dress and toilet 
Copper and manufactures of.. 
Cordage of all kinds lb. 
Corks and other manufactures 

of cork bark 
Corsets, corset clasps, etc 
Costumes and scenery,theatrical 
Cotton, manufactures of 
Cotton waste, etc lb. 
Cotton wool or raw cotton. . n 
Cotton yarns H 
Crapes 
Curtains and shams 
Dressing, harness and lea ther . . 
Drugs, dyes, chemicals, medi 

cines 
Duck for belting and hose 
Ear thenware and chinaware. . , 
Elastic, round or flat 
Electric apparatus, motors, etc. 
Electric light carbons and car

bon points M. 
Embroideries, n.e.s 
Emery wheels and manufactures 

of emery 
Express parcels . . . 
Fancy goods 
Fertilizers 
Fibreware 
Fireworks 
F ish hooks, nets, seines, e t c . . . . 
Flax, hemp, ju te and manufac

tures of 
Furni ture , wood, iron or other 

material 
F u r and manufactures of fur 
Glass and manufactures of.. 
Glove fasteners, metal, eyelet 

hooks and eyelets, etc. 
Gloves and mit ts 
Gold, silver and manufactures of 
Grease, axle lb. 
Gunpowder and other explosives 
Gut t a percha, india-rubber and 

manufactures of 
Gu t t a percha, crude rubber, 

etc lb. 
Ha i r and manufactures of 
Ha t s , caps and bonnets 
Ha t t e r s ' bands (not cords), bind

ings, t ips and sides, etc 

221,050 

2,195,965 

7,115,898 
48,660,577 

910,503 

4,267 

371,593 480,222 

2,088,387 

6,976,765 
56,682,675 
1,053,180 

3,687 

1,101,926 

5,753,288 

2,296,804 

9,548,458 
68,001,047 
1,192,635 

400,536 

1,391,974 

4,791,994 
61,462,760 

760,851 

619,269 

2,298,696 

4,536,921 
52,255,231 

1,104,163 

5,670 

883.8S9 

5,474,911 

1,629,767 

5,891,141 

3,142 

1,364,447 

5,471,117 

4,260 

2,006,118 

8,506,620 

1 Nine months. 


