TRADE AND COMMERCE.

Table cx. Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1904-1908—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Quantities.				
	1904.	1905.	1906.	1907.1	1908.
v. Manufactures—con.	221,050	371,593	480,222	400,536	619,269
Collars and cuffs	-			-	~
Copper and manufactures of Cordage of all kinds lb. Corks and other manufactures	2,195,965	2,088,387	2,296,804	1,391,974	2,298,696
of cork bark	- -	_	_	_	
Costumes and scenery, theatrical Cotton, manufactures of.	7 115 909	- 6,976,765	- 9,548,458	- 4,791,994	4,536,921
Cotton waste, etclb. Cotton wool or raw cotton Cotton yarns	7,115,898 48,660,577 910,503	56,682,675 1,053,180	68,001,047 1,192,635	61,462,760 760,851	52,255,231 1,104,163
CrapesCurtains and shams	- i	-		-	_
Dressing, harness and leather Drugs, dyes, chemicals, medicines			-	_	
Duck for belting and hose Earthenware and chinaware			_	-	
Elastic, round or flat Electric apparatus, motors, etc.	_	_	<u>-</u>	-	
Electric light carbons and carbon points M. Embroideries, n.e.s	4,267	3,687	5,670 -	3,142	4,260
Emery wheels and manufactures of emery.	_	-	_		_
Express parcels	-	_	_ _		-
Fibreware		_	_		=
Fireworks		_	_	-	
tures of		_		_	-
material			_	=	-
Glass and manufactures of Glove fasteners, metal, eyelet hooks and eyelets, etc			_	_	
Gloves and mitts	_				0.000.110
Grease, axle	1,101,926 -	883,889	1,629,767	1,364,447	2,666,11
manufactures of	_	_	-	-	0 700 00
etc lb. Hair and manufactures of	5,753,288	5,474,911	5,891,141 -	5,471,117	8,506,620
Hats, caps and bonnets Hatters' bands (not cords), bindings, tips and sides, etc		_			

¹ Nine months.